Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results
Sprint
Swim #1, Heat #65759: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1134 Taylor WATSON 2 FR 70.94 12
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 8 FR 74.32 29
1202 Zara LOCKHART 7 FR 74.88 28
1119 Toby RYAN 5 FR 75.10 28
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 6 FR 75.85 28
1200 Cole MELVIN 4 FR 77.23 26
942 Angus SLATER 3 FR 77.57 25
1138 Austen PELLY 1 FR 104.10 0
Sprint
Swim #2, Heat #65760: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1201 Luka MELVIN 8 FR 45.61 4
1125 Olivia GALLETTA 7 FR 45.79 4
620 Rachel LYON 1 FR 46.70 0
1048 Sienna BEARD 6 FR 47.31 3
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 2 FR 47.74 1
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 5 FR 48.50 3
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 4 FR 50.55 3
1090 Lily DOYLE 3 FR 51.12 1
Sprint
Swim #3, Heat #65761: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1161 Caragh PRICE 1 FR 63.46 0
674 Cara PARKER 8 FR 65.35 25
1189 Anthony BOOTH 3 FR 65.39 24
619 Duncan LYON 2 FR 65.62 24
1050 Isabella LO SURDO 7 FR 66.44 25
1208 Yoko ROBERTSON 5 FR 66.64 24
1214  Jacqueline BOOTH 4 FR 67.66 24
1002 Charlotte RILEY 6 FR 68.06 25

Sprint

Saturday, 14 November 2015

Net

58.94
45.32
46.88
47.10
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52.57
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Net
41.61
41.79
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41.44
42.64
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43.06
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Swim #4, Heat #65762: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1181 George MANDARAKAS 4 FR 39.22
1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD 5 FR 39.57
723 David PARKER 1 FR 39.69
711 Ruby EASON 3 FR 40.54
714 Kellen PARKER 8 FR 41.06
1127 Lily CARR 7 FR 41.27
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 6 FR 41.30
1203 Gemma LOCKHART 2 FR 45.53
Sprint
Swim #5, Heat #65763: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
591 Sarah LYON 1 FR 37.33
646  Jack CORBETT 6 FR 38.22
1126 Denver PELLY 7 FR 38.99
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 3 FR 39.08
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 5 FR 39.10
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 4 FR 39.39
1051 Sophia GALLETTA 2 FR 39.95
Sprint
Swim #6, Heat #65764: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1213 David MELVIN 6 FR 34.68
968 Madeleine WELSH 3 FR 36.58
1114 Kate SVOBODA 4 FR 36.70
114 Rachel HORTON 7 FR 37.16
1149 Luca STUHL 5 FR 37.49
1193 Warwick PELLY 8 FR 37.53
Sprint
Swim #6, Heat #65765: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1219 Roisin DREDGE 2 FR 73.43
1159 Jonah BEARD 1 FR 94.43
Sprint

Saturday, 14 November 2015
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Swim #7, Heat #65767: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Latecomers)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
689  Joseph COLLEY 5 FR 31.43 0 3143 1 1
690 Mark COLLEY 6 FR 35.91 0 35091 2 1
1057 Amelia MACMAHON 8 FR 38.61 0 38.61 3 1
1195 Hayley BRYSON 4 FR 40.63 0 40.63 4 1
683 Bronte BOOTH 1 FR 48.52 0 48.52 5 1
1020 Amelie FEHIR 7 FR 49.52 0 49.52 6 1
1132 Sienna BROWN 3 FR 53.96 0 53.96 7 1
921 William BOOTH 2 FR 64.31 0 64.31 8 1
Sprint
Swim #8, Heat #65768: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Latecomers)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1167 Chris PRICE 7 FR 34.50 0 34.50 1 1
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 6 FR 34.80 0 34.80 2 1
1207 Paul RANGITAHATAHA 8 FR 38.98 0 38.98 3 1
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 4 FR 43.85 0 43.85 4 1
1169 Rachele MATAERE RANGITAHATAHA 2 FR 45.35 0 45.35 5 1
1056 Fiona ODELL 3 FR 47.23 0 47.23 6 1
1196 Alicia MATAERE 1 FR 52.43 0 5243 7 1
1100 Charlie PLAYFORD 5 FR 56.28 0 56.28 8 1
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #65769: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Latecomers)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1186 Mat TAYLOR 4 FR 34.71 0 3471 1 1
1049 Celeste JACKSON 1 FR 35.78 0 35.78 2 1
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 2 FR 42.92 0 4292 3 1
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 5 FR 47.72 0 47.72 4 1
1198 Bryn WILLIAMS 8 FR 53.94 0 5394 5 1
621 Rose TUNSTALL 6 FR 54.40 0 54.40 6 1
950 Gabbi SLATER 3 FR 57.86 0 ©57.86 7 1
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 7 FR 74.66 0 74.66 8 1
Sprint
Swim #10, Heat #65770: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Latecomers)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1143 Eve DOOLAN 2 FR 55.86 0 55.86 1 1

Sprint
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Swim #10, Heat #65773: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1218 Patrick ZADOW 1 FR 28.94
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #65772: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 7 FR 56.44
1171 Joshua BROWN 3 FR 57.25
1120 Healy RYAN 5 FR 58.60
1159 Jonah BEARD 6 FR 67.06
1190 Matthew BOOTH 4 FR 68.52
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #65774: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE 2 FR 44.49
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 1 FR 46.41
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #65776: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE 2 FR 42.48
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 1 FR 42.91
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 3 FR 47.60
Form

Swim #13, Heat #65778: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 8 BU 82.56
1143 Eve DOOLAN 4 BR 86.53
942  Angus SLATER 3 BR 87.92
1090 Lily DOYLE 5 BR 93.45
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 7 BU 93.45
621  Rose TUNSTALL 2 BR 94.25
1100 Charlie PLAYFORD 6 BA 95.83
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 1 BR 112.50

Form

Saturday, 14 November 2015

Hcap Net
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Hcap Net
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Swim #14, Heat #65779: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID
1020
1198
1214
1119
1057
1048
950
683
Form

Name

Amelie FEHIR

Bryn WILLIAMS
Jacqueline BOOTH
Toby RYAN

Amelia MACMAHON
Sienna BEARD
Gabbi SLATER
Bronte BOOTH

Lane
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Stroke

BA
BA
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

Gross

58.77
60.71
65.01
66.66
67.67
68.04
69.16
74.62

Swim #15, Heat #65780: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID
1202
1191
1181
1195
1125
1127
1055
935
Form

Name

Zara LOCKHART
Matthew SVOBODA
George MANDARAKAS
Hayley BRYSON

Olivia GALLETTA

Lily CARR

Jacob JOHNSTONE
Sherri OLLERENSHAW

Lane
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Stroke

BA
BA
BA
BR
BR
BR
BA
BR

Gross

55.78
55.94
56.52
58.54
60.32
61.45
61.53
66.13

Swim #16, Heat #65781: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID
1203
714
128
1189
620
1056
1071
674
Form

Name

Gemma LOCKHART

Kellen PARKER

Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Anthony BOOTH

Rachel LYON

Fiona ODELL

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Cara PARKER

Saturday, 14 November 2015
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Net
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66.13
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Swim #17, Heat #65782: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1207 Paul RANGITAHATAHA 6 BA 51.02
1002 Charlotte RILEY 1 BA 51.85
690  Mark COLLEY 3 BA 52.06
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 5 BR 52.55
723 David PARKER 7 BR 52.92
1051 Sophia GALLETTA 8 BA 53.08
1050 Isabella LO SURDO 4 BA 54.09
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 2 BR 58.68

Form
Swim #18, Heat #65783: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD 7 BA 47.69
1049 Celeste JACKSON 8 BA 48.30
1149 Luca STUHL 3 BA 48.96
711 Ruby EASON 5 BA 49.16
802  Matthew O'CONNOR 1 BR 49.23
1169 Rachele MATAERE RANGITAHATAHA 4 BA 50.18
1114 Kate SVOBODA 6 BA 50.48
968  Madeleine WELSH 2 BR 51.50

Form
Swim #19, Heat #65784: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
646  Jack CORBETT 7 BA 48.18
619 Duncan LYON 3 BR 48.42
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 6 BA 48.50
1193 Warwick PELLY 5 BR 49.37
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 8 BU 49.84
591 Sarah LYON 4 BR 51.90

Form

Swim #19, Heat #65789: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1218 Patrick ZADOW 2 BA 36.38
1214  Jacqueline BOOTH 1 BA 57.51
Form

Saturday, 14 November 2015
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48.96
48.16
49.23
50.18
49.48
51.50

Net
46.18
48.42
46.50
48.37
47.84
50.90
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Swim #20, Heat #65785: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
689  Joseph COLLEY 4 BU
1213 David MELVIN 5 BU
114 Rachel HORTON 8 BU
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 7 BU
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 6 BR
1126 Denver PELLY 3 BU

Form

Gross
40.57
41.74
44.02
4473
45.62
48.69

Swim #20, Heat #65786: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1208 Yoko ROBERTSON 2 BA
1189 Anthony BOOTH 1 BA
Form

Swim #21, Heat #65788: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1159 Jonah BEARD 1 BA
1161 Caragh PRICE 2 BA
921  William BOOTH 5 BA
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 4 BA
1134 Taylor WATSON 3 BA

Form
Swim #22, Heat #65792: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1120 Healy RYAN 5 BA
1171 Joshua BROWN 4 BA
Form

Gross

53.29
59.80

Gross

46.22
46.74
54.84
57.05
59.59

Gross

106.27
86.03

Swim #22, Heat #65793: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1219 Roisin DREDGE 1 BA
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 2 BA
1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE 3 BA
Long

Saturday, 14 November 2015

Gross
45.18
61.78
66.74

Hcap

o N B OO NN

Hcap

Hcap

21
17
14

Hcap
58

Net
38.57
39.74
38.02
40.73
43.62
48.69

Net

53.29
59.80

Net
46.22
39.74
33.84
40.05
45.59

Net

48.27
86.03

Net
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61.78
66.74

Pos Points DQ
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Pos Points DQ
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Pos Points DQ
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Pos Points DQ

1 4
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Pos Points DQ
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Page 7 of 10



Swim #23, Heat #65795: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1186
1049
714
1122
1012
Long

Name

Mat TAYLOR
Celeste JACKSON
Kellen PARKER
Jessica TINDIGLIA
Mikaela DOWNIE

Lane

v A N W -

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #24, Heat #65796: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
114
689
1114
690
968
Long

Name

Rachel HORTON
Joseph COLLEY
Kate SYVOBODA
Mark COLLEY
Madeleine WELSH

Lane

5

1
4
2
3

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #25, Heat #65798: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1119
935
1090
621
1079
1181
1132
1161
Long

Name

Toby RYAN

Sherri OLLERENSHAW
Lily DOYLE

Rose TUNSTALL

Ben PLAYFORD
George MANDARAKAS
Sienna BROWN
Caragh PRICE

Lane

= U1 OO 00 W A~ N

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #26, Heat #65799: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1055
1027
1056
619
1071
1048
620
723
Long

Name

Jacob JOHNSTONE
Gabrielle PERKINS

Fiona ODELL

Duncan LYON

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Sienna BEARD

Rachel LYON

David PARKER

Saturday, 14 November 2015

Lane
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Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

422.11
447.38
458.35
464.61
472.62

Gross

402.61
411.28
413.79
417.44
424.08

Gross

289.89
290.20
296.85
300.80
301.53
306.76
314.61
332.37

Gross

240.36
241.14
243.45
245.51
260.07
262.29

0.00

0.00

Hcap
0
28
24
31
41

Hcap
49

34

32

Hcap
45
26
29
27
51
39
30

10

Net

422.11
419.38
434.35
433.61
431.62

Net

353.61
411.28
379.79
414.44
392.08

Net

244.89
264.20
267.85
273.80
250.53
267.76
284.61
332.37

Net

236.36
234.14
241.45
234.51
257.07
262.29

-1.00
-10.00

Pos
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Pos
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Pos
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Pos

0 N o u B~ W N P

Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

0 DNS
0 DNS
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Swim #27, Heat #65800: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
674 Cara PARKER 4 FR 223.88 13 210.88 1 4
1127 Lily CARR 5 FR 235.44 14 221.44 2 3
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 FR 235.50 0 235.50 3 2
1189 Anthony BOOTH 6 FR 239.30 14 225.30 4 1
1002 Charlotte RILEY 7 FR 241.10 17 224.10 5 1
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 8 FR 241.80 21 220.80 6 1
1202 Zara LOCKHART 2 FR 245.27 0 245.27 7 1
802 Matthew O'CONNOR 3 FR 0.00 12 -12.00 8 0 DNS
Long
Swim #28, Heat #65801: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1167 Chris PRICE 3 FR 201.53 0 201.53 1 4
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 5 FR 208.44 1 207.44 2 3
1057 Amelia MACMAHON 1 FR 209.16 0 209.16 3 2
1149 Luca STUHL 4 FR 217.43 0 217.43 4 1
1125 Olivia GALLETTA 6 FR 220.20 2 218.20 5 1
1203 Gemma LOCKHART 2 FR 224.74 0 224.74 6 1
1126 Denver PELLY 7 FR 47.24 9 38.24 7 0 DNS
Long
Swim #29, Heat #65802: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
646 Jack CORBETT 3 FR 198.73 1 197.73 1 4
711 Ruby EASON 5 FR 200.56 3 197.56 2 3
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 4 FR 207.75 3 204.75 3 2
1051 Sophia GALLETTA 2 FR 208.32 0 208.32 4 1
1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD 6 FR 210.52 6 204.52 5 1
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 8 FR 219.32 26 193.32 6 1
1193 Warwick PELLY 7 FR 0.00 7 -7.00 7 0 DNS
Long
Swim #29, Heat #65803: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1218 Patrick ZADOW 1 FR 163.18 0 163.18 1 1
Long
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Swim #30, Heat #65805: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1134 Taylor WATSON
942 Angus SLATER
921  William BOOTH
1115 Marcus SVOBODA
1159 Jonah BEARD

950 Gabbi SLATER
Long

Swim #31, Heat #65807: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1020 Amelie FEHIR

1191 Matthew SVOBODA
1143 Eve DOOLAN

683 Bronte BOOTH
1198 Bryn WILLIAMS
Long

Swim #32, Heat #65809: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1100 Charlie PLAYFORD
1120 Healy RYAN

1171 Joshua BROWN

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW

Saturday, 14 November 2015

Lane
2
5
4
3
1
6

Lane

3

5
2
4
1

Lane

4

= U NN W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

199.73
209.29
222.70
224.29
232.70
236.53

Gross

156.64
168.96
175.05
177.45

0.00

Gross

238.92
245.66
246.84
262.28
316.80

Hcap
13
61
43
40
0
63

Hcap

23

19

Hcap
117
96
48
126

Net
186.73
148.29
179.70
184.29
232.70
173.53

Net
151.64
145.96
174.05
158.45

0.00

Net
121.92
149.66
198.84
136.28
316.80

Pos
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Pos
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Pos
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Points DQ
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Points DQ

0 DNS

Points DQ
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